
Information

Description:EMT/1200263431/SMT KIT FOR ARV
OVERHAULI
Bid invitation number:6300037867
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 09.09.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 09.09.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 18.08.2022 02:39:29

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
--------------------------
1. Item wise 8 digit HSN code (Harmonized System of Nomenclature) for the material of this bid invitation are to be
indicated.
2. Basic price and applicable GST (Goods & Services Taxes) to be indicated separately.
3. GSTIN to be indicated in the bid.
4. Our Delivery Terms is FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
5. Our Payment Terms is 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  It is 45 days for Micro/Small enterprise. Firm
to indicate applicability of the same.
6. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate their Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum (UAM)for considering as MSME
vendor  and to  declareof UAM on CPPP.
7. Bid should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening.  Bids with less validity are liable for
rejection.
8. Time requirement for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.
9. Warranty for the material to be specified.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of Technically accepted Bid.
11. Bulk order confirmation for supplies will be subjected to proving out of samples.

NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance.  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan/Mrs. Anitha  ( Ph
No : 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) ept@beml.co.in      &     ii) emtkgf@beml.co.in



Information

Description:EMT/1200263431/SMT KIT FOR ARV
OVERHAULI
Bid invitation number:6300037867
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008040561175 SMT KIT FOR ARV
OVERHAULING

 00:00:00 3  KIT

Material Specification Text:
SMT KIT for ARV OVERHAULING (80-405-6-117-5) MAIN BOMSl.No BEMLTOOL NO TOOL NAME
REF. DRG      QTY1  80-405-6-067-5 Spanner bar                     54.28.054-1   1NO2  80-405-6-068-5 Device for
Laying of Torsion Bars 54.28.207sb-1 1NO3  80-405-6-069-5 Spanner for nuts of road wheels   54.28.211sb-B
1NO4  80-405-6-070-5 Pin for fixing Track Link        54.28.594 1NO5  80-405-6-071-5 Tubular Spanner 32x36
54.28.611-A 1NO6  80-405-6-072-5 Wrench for Nut Idler Disc        54.28.632 1NO7  80-405-6-073-5 Connector
54.28.1499 1NO8  80-405-6-074-5 Bolt                        155.06.015 to 21 1NO9  80-405-6-075-5WRENCH
170.91.045 1NO10 80-405-6-076-5 SPANNER                    170.91.278sb 1NO11 80-405-6-077-5 STUB PIPE
ASSY             172.33.222sb 1NO12 80-405-6-078-5 Tubular spanner S=8 to Assy. and                     disAssy.



Information

Description:EMT/1200263431/SMT KIT FOR ARV
OVERHAULI
Bid invitation number:6300037867
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

grips of fuel hoses    172.90.007sb 1NO13 80-405-6-079-5 Screw Driver                     172.90.016 1NO14
80-405-6-080-5 Arrow Assy       172.91.056z 1NO15 80-405-6-081-5 EYE BOLT                    172.91.093A
1NO16 80-405-6-082-5 FEELER GAUGE          172.91.141&172.91.153 1NO17 80-405-6-083-5 LEVER
172.91.203sb-A 1NO18 80-405-6-084-5 Crowbar                     172.91.508 1NO19 80-405-6-085-5 Guiding Bush
172.95.061 1NO20 80-405-6-086-5 ROD                            172.95.231 1NO21 80-405-6-087-5 BOLT
172.95.272 1NO22 80-405-6-088-5 Jaw                            175.52.041 1NO23 80-405-6-089-5 Wrench
175.90.004 1NO24 80-405-6-090-5 Wrench of Air System Valve      175.90.005sb 1NO25 80-405-6-091-5
Wrench-handle               175.90.008z 1NO26 80-405-6-092-5 Wrench S11                    175.90.009-A 1NO27
80-405-6-093-5 Hook                             175.90.013 1NO28 80-405-6-094-5 WRENCH
175.90.014 1NO29 80-405-6-095-5 SPRING                             175.91.045 1NO30 80-405-6-096-5 Device for
measurement of track                     sag                           175.91.060sb 1NO31 80-405-6-097-5 BUCKET Assy
175.91.136z 1NO32 80-405-6-098-5 Device for torsional barsetting 175.95.001sb-5 1NO33 80-405-6-099-5
STUD                              175.95.019 1NO34 80-405-6-100-5 Bolt for pressing of HSA partition                     and
rocker arm bush              175.95.024-2 1NO35 80-405-6-101-5 Joint                  175.95.043sb-2 1NO36
80-405-6-102-5 Bush to assemble Cover of                    labyrinth rings                175.95.049 1NO37
80-405-6-103-5 WRENCH                              175.95.098 1NO38 80-405-6-104-5 Replacable end
175.95.110 1NO39 80-405-6-105-5 Bearing Bush                        175.95.114   1NO40 80-405-6-106-5 Spanner
for nut              175.95.119-1 1NO41 80-405-6-107-5 PIPE                          432.95.200sb-1 1NO42
80-405-6-108-5 pipe                              432.95.265 1NO43 80-405-6-109-5 washer
434.95.138 1NO44 80-405-6-110-5 CROW BAR                       730.93.266 1NO45 80-405-6-111-5 Tubular
Spanner                A20.28.664 1NO46 80-405-6-112-5 OIL FILTER                      B40.28.3z-1 1NO47
80-405-6-113-5 Tubular Spanner             B40.28.040-2y 1NO48 80-405-6-114-5 Tubular Spanner 10X12
B40.28.045-1 1NO49 80-405-6-115-5 Face Spanner S=27             B40.28.696z-A 1NO50 80-405-6-116-5
TUBULAR SPANNER               D40.28.1541 1NO

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


